
Akateeminen ohjaaja Opiskelijanumero
1. AA group, Academic advisor 
Björn Ivarsson, bjorn.ivarsson@aalto.fi
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2. AA group, Academic advisor 
Jarmo Malinen, jarmo.malinen@aalto.fi
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908953

3. AA group, Academic advisor 
Fabricio Oliveira, fabricio.oliveira@aalto.fi
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4. AA group, Academic advisor 
Kirsi Peltonen, kirsi.peltonen@aalto.fi
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5. AA group, Academic advisor 
Ahti Salo, ahti.salo@aalto.fi
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909033
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6. AA group, Academic advisor 
Adam Foster, adam.foster@aalto.fi
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1006223
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1004186

7. AA group, Academic advisor 
Sebastiaan van Dijken, sebastiaan.van.dijken@aalto.fi
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909143

1011030

8. AA group, Academic advisor 
Andrea Sand, andrea.sand@aalto.fi
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823834

9. AA group, Academic advisor 
Ville Havu, ville.havu@aalto.fi
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909020
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1004076
1019388

10. AA group, Academic advisor 
Jouko-Pentti Lahtinen, jouko.lahtinen@aalto.fi

909923
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11. AA group, Academic advisor 
Antti Hannukainen, antti.hannukainen@aalto.fi
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902438

12. AA group, Academic advisor 
Peter Lund, peter.lund@aalto.fi
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